Itemized Sales Receipt

Receipt #: SR-2024-000245 Date: 2024-06-15

Sold By: FreshMart Grocery
Customer: Jane Smith

Cashier: John Doe

Items Purchased

Item Description Qty Unit Price
Organic Bananas (1kg) 2
Whole Wheat Bread 1
Fresh Milk (2L) 1
Cheddar Cheese (2009g) 3
Subtotal
Sales Tax (5%)
Total Amount
Paid

Thank you for shopping with us!

Keep this receipt as proof of purchase for exchange or return.

ltemized receipts provide detailed breakdowns of each purchased item.
Check all items before leaving the store to ensure accuracy.

Sales taxes and payment method are recorded for transparency.

3.20
2.50
4.80

2.90

Payment Method: Credit Card (Visa)

Line Total

6.40
2.50
4.80
8.70

2240

112
23.52
23.52
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