

Itemized Sales Receipt

Receipt #: SR-2024-000245
Sold By: FreshMart Grocery
Customer: Jane Smith

Date: 2024-06-15
Cashier: John Doe
Payment Method: Credit Card (Visa)

Items Purchased

Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Line Total
Organic Bananas (1kg)	2	3.20	6.40
Whole Wheat Bread	1	2.50	2.50
Fresh Milk (2L)	1	4.80	4.80
Cheddar Cheese (200g)	3	2.90	8.70
		Subtotal	22.40
		Sales Tax (5%)	1.12
		Total Amount	23.52
		Paid	23.52

Thank you for shopping with us!

- Keep this receipt as proof of purchase for exchange or return.
- Itemized receipts provide detailed breakdowns of each purchased item.
- Check all items before leaving the store to ensure accuracy.
- Sales taxes and payment method are recorded for transparency.